lllini West

600 Miller Street

Carthage, IL 62321
School Phone: 217-357-2136

Fax: Email: grantsurprenant@ illiniwest.org
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Principal
Amanda Congdon

Freshman Football (Boys)
Fall 2023-2024

Opponent Place
IW Freshman Illini West

Jamboree(IW, West
Hancock, and Rushville

@ Unity HS(Mendon) Unity HS(Mendon)

@ Postponed to 8/30/2023- Unity HS(Mendon)
Unity HS(Mendon)

@ Postponed to 8/31/2023- Unity HS(Mendon)
Unity HS(Mendon)

@ Macomb Jr/Sr HS Macomb Jr/Sr HS
West Hancock lllini West
Rushville-Industry HS lllini West

Athletic Director

Grant Surprenant

Depart

Time

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

@ Cancelled- Monmouth- Monmouth-Roseville HS

Roseville HS

@ Farmington High School Farmington High School 3:30PM

@ West Hancock Warsaw
Brown County JH/HS Illini West

4:45 PM

9:00AM

6:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
5:30PM

6:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
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